NATIONALY Aspessment Centre	e Services, personales	MARKED MOSS	1
Date In: 0540/2020 17:32	Jeb desertation	- Dute & Timo Completee	. Done by
100 H BALAL (20010629/Y	SAS c-tilling		
Veli Nor Son 181K	U-mall (tjula san, Ale stu		<u> </u>
001.04/10/2020 11.45	I-Motor Claim Form	<u>~</u>	<b>—</b>
(N) CTIV Banana (C)	I-Motor W/O (Withfut OD	2 her TP (hrr)	<del> </del>
OD TTY Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1	
non c	Assessment/Survey Repu	rl	- v,
TP Insurer:		Million and the second property of the second	
Professed When I INC Apply a When I OW! (	Ass's Report by Pex/Ha	**************************************	
TP Rindigators Veh Not	K CORIO DI	C( )/Non-INC( )	Fuxt
Owner/Driver: (	97134 : "	Tel:	1
Policy No: ( ) Per	lod: (	) Cover Type: (	
Confirmed by ; (	· Dater.	Timer	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) IN		0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%1
	Varranty: YES ( )/NO (		
Hacess (\$ ) Londing : \$1,00			
Constitution of the consti		<b>经过度效应</b> 图数图图数图图图	1787 CC. 27
( ) Wallt-In Customar : Customor's Information		ing) Herri AMMATIN HERATON PARTETY	Account to the second
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ynsurer	TROUT BUILTY COMMOBILIES &	N. Contraction of the Contractio	
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,</u>	
	VES( )/NO( )	Towing Co: ( , ,"	) WHEN TO A TO A STORE OF THE S
	VISC )/NO( )		NATURE OF T
(c) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	urtesy Cu ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Choole/Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ( )		And American
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Choole/Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ( )		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co 2) QC Greek/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 550	ourtesy Car ( )		A CARLOLINA DI CARDILINA DI CARLOLINA DI CARLOLINA DI CARLOLINA DI CARLOLINA DI CAR
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$50	( · ) ( · )		,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$50	( · ) ( · )		,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$50	( · ) ( · )		,
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$50	( · ) ( · )		,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$50	( · ) ( · )		,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ Co 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$50	( · ) ( · )		,
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 550 ///jury /	( · ) ( · )		
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 550 (njury)	( · ) ( · )		
(1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 550 (injury):	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( · )  00) ( )  i) All rapsil	Continue of the continue of th	
NADOS235	Durtosy Cur ( ) ( · ) 00) ( )  DARTABEL  TOTAL Desire  Syry Youlou  AUT Youlou	Through Burey	
NADOUS 235	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( · )  ( o)  ( i)  ( i)  ( i)  ( i)  ( i)  ( ii)  ( iii)  ( i	on Importing (\$300); the rule of the rule	
MA2005235  MA2005235  MA2005235  MA2005335  MA2005335  MA2005335	Ourtesy Cur ( )  ( · )	Through Corvey (Itemesey)  Light District Corvey (Itemesey)	200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
NA2005225  MA2005235  MA2005235  MA2005335  MA2005335  MA2005335  Macron No.	Ourtesy Cur ( )  ( · )	Continues of the survey of the	
NA2005235  NA2005235  NA2005235  NA2005235  NA2005235  NA2005235  Name of the contract of the	Durtesy Car ( )  ( · )	Control of the state of the sta	200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
NA2005235  NA2005235  NA2005235  NA2005235  NA2005235  NA2005235  Name of the contract of the	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( · )	Coerdine No.	25 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 17
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( )/Co 2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 550  /njury /	Ourtesy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Coerdination  Total Total Norway  The Corresponding (S100); the Carlotte of the Corresponding (S100); the Carlotte of the Carl	172 172 173 174 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175
NADOS225  MADOS225  Magnetic No:  The angular post Repair Costs and Manager Costs an	Ourtosy Cur ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Coordination  Tollow the Coordination  The Cordination	200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
Neply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 550  ///ury /  MA2005235  iver/Owner: react No: rmaged Portion:	Ourtosy Car ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Coordination  Tollow the Coordination  The Cordination	172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172 172

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/10/2020 17:32
Date Of Accident	04/10/2020 11:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CHANGI ROAD BEFORE EVERITT ROAD NORTH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Design and the property of the D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDJ181K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ANISAH BINTE ABDUL KARIM
NRIC No	SXXXX180D
Email Address	S4SURADI@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96668740
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96668740
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	JEEP
Model	RENEGADE LIMITED-1.4 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2070110312
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SURADI SARMADI
NRIC No	SXXXX416A
Date Of Birth	06/03/1956
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/04/1985
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
ALCOHOLIC STREET	U OCAL V JEE DECERTAD

(LOCAL) +65-96668740

S4SURADI@GMAIL.COM

OTHERS-96668740

Address

BLK 642 PASIR RIS DRIVE 10

#02-38

Postcode

510642

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

SPOUSE

\*

NO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

100

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF473U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ONG SIEW GEOK

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96623783

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pe

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CV		CH	DI	ABI
31	- 1		PL	AA I'VI

Everett Youd North	8   1	
	Ti III	V-4) SDJ181K
	A A	Y.B)SLF4734
	<u> </u>	
		changi Road

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On	th	stated	dite	and	time,	I V	hale 7	4. ZD	5181K
uca trav	uly o	n th	Etute	e ve	NW.	Troeffic	Was	W	I, the
Vihules	indront	stopi	as	302	n I	slo	wid	down	my
vehule a	nd ca	me to	α	comp	lete	нор	Th	e N	xt
monent	I s	feld o	n In	ipart	Oh	my	Vehu	k V21	er portio
I cheelled	my 1	ear view	V MIN	ror a	nd no	tiad v	t wa	s a	marbon.
vahile. I	Hen	sholled	мy	Car	towar	rds +	ke b	us la	и(
We got	004	and	exchou	yed	partici	ilars.	Vehu	F , B	
colled	ayanel	my	Station	nary 1	rehule	real	1001-	hon_	
				and Vi					

D	EC	LA	RA	TI	0	N

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature



## Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident 04/10/2020 (dd/mm/yy) Time of	Accident:11 : 45(24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No. : SD\$ 181 K Vehicle Make & Model	PEP RENEGADE LIMITED 1.4
Exact location of Accident: ALONG CHANGI ROAD,	BEFORE EVERITT ROAD NORTH
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : ANISAH BINTE AB	
Driver's Name / IC No. : SURADI SARMADI	
Driver's Contact No. : 9666 8740 Compar	ny Contact No:
Driver's Address: 642 PASIR RIS DRIVE 10 #02-3	8 S510642
Insurance Company: AIG Email add	ress (if any): s4suradi@gmail.com
Relationship between Owner & Driver: SPOUSE	or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)	
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want to o	claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?  Occup:	ation (nature of job)  Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose No. of	Passengers (Including Driver): 01
Passenger Name : Passenger Name :	Gender: Gender:
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accide	ent)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & W	Vet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera?   Y	es / No
Any Injuries: Yes / V No (If YES) Injured Person'	Name:
Injuries Sustain:	Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes / V No (If YES) Which Po	olice Station:
	arty(s) Details:
Driver's Name / IC No: ONG SIEW GEOK	Vehicle No: SLF 473 U
0662 2702	nce Company (If any):
2. Driver's Name / IC No:	Vehicle No:
Driver's Contact No:Insuran	ce Company (If any):
*Independent Witness (If Any):	Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name:	Contact No:

<sup>\*</sup>If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

# AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Anissh Binte Abdul Ksrim Period of Insurance

: 23 Jul 2020 To 22 Jul 2021

Engine No. Chassis No.

552636242306688 : 1C4BU0000HPG01197 Vehicle No. Policy No.

. SDJ181K .: 2070110312 : 000000000347556

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 24 Jul 2020

## ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

CHRYSLER Jeep Renegade 1.4 Limited Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,365:00 CC

Sum Insured Market Value Off Peak Car | No

First Year of Registration Insuring with COE/PARF

Yes

Driver Restriction Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

a. The Policy reside by Any other person who is through the Policy hubban's arrow or selly his har personality. The Policy and intercenty may finish physician or any extension of prior any if he are reserved as selected against the Policy and Indiana the Selected Against the Policy and Indiana the Selected Against the Policy and Policy The here is pay an explained ears of \$2,000, as "Young entire inequirement Direct Expess" CYCOPT 6 You are in Your Authorises Direct from 2 years desired expensions.

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Mileage Condition : Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use"

Lite prey for second, discrepancy and presence purposes and for the finding-holder's beauties. This Finding sheet and conservation and not how or record, discrept and the first purpose of production and beautiful production and provided in contraction and provided or finding beautiful production and production

Loss of Use ! 500cc - 1500cm Optional

\*Constant violent importune by Section 6 of the Mose Volume Christmay Rule and Compensating Ad (Cep. 188). Section 16 of the Road Transport Act. 1887 (Malaysi Ad 2018) are not to be included under transference and Compensations Ad (Cep. 1881, Section 16 of the Road Transport Act. 1887 (Malaysi Ad 2018) are not to be included under transference.

### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - SD Over Danage - 1800 Thet - 50 Floor Cover - 1800

Section 2 Protety Damage - 30

Windscreen | \$100

Named Driver and Excess (www.mpscoop)

Areash Birds About Karim + \$600 (Den Damage) \$500 (Fixed Divers)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

## IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan, HL Bank

This hands, certify that the protect is which this Carbbards of transport colored in december with the processing of the Minor Vetomes Thank their processing and Compoundating Act (Cap. 160). For finish the processing the finish thanks the processing and the Minor Vetomes (Thank Thank Th

0591054000 ANGENT BYE ABOUT KARIM

3 TASPINES GRANDE FOS-33A ALA TAMPINES SINGAPORE SZEZIO SPLANISAN Undergretten by AIG Axis Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated focument does not require a signature